Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

628003-VT38-VRM-2024-04-06

Gurbinder Singh Riusselsheim

Grol3-Hasenbach-Strafte 33

63065 Offenbach

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

06.04.2024
KW 14

7
6

1172,93 kg
51,02 km
12 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Frau Paula Suhr
WeidstralRe 20
64560 Riedstadt
015153291847

456029

300

25

0

1

Frau Emma Muth
Hintergasse 8
64560 Riedstadt
01789109326

456012

325

27

Herr Artyom Klunk
BahnhofstralRe 50/F
64560 Riedstadt
01706764668

456011

327

27

Frau Sarah Laksy
Hessenring 2
64560 Riedstadt
01781957089

Auflen an die Grundstiicksmauer

456013

320

26

Herr Dejvid Hess
Konrad-Adenauer-Strafie 4
64560 Riedstadt
1779650059

456015

305

25

Herr Michel Suhr
Hospitalstral3e 81/A
64560 Riedstadt
01726776770

links vom Haus an den Zaun

456016

250

20

10




