

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	06.04.2024
Tour-Nr.	628003-VT38-VRM-2024-04-06	Woche	KW 14
Fahrer	Gurbinder Singh Rüsselsheim Groß-Hasenbach-Straße 33 63065 Offenbach	Anlieferstellen	7
		Bezirke	6
		Tonnage	1172,93 kg
		Tourlänge	51,02 km
		Paketgröße	12 (1)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Frau Paula Suhr Weidstraße 20 64560 Riedstadt 015153291847	456029	300	25	0	1
2	Frau Emma Muth Hintergasse 8 64560 Riedstadt 01789109326	456012	325	27	1	1
3	Herr Artyom Klunk Bahnhofstraße 50/F 64560 Riedstadt 01706764668	456011	327	27	3	1
4	Frau Sarah Laksy Hessenring 2 64560 Riedstadt 01781957089 Außen an die Grundstücksmauer	456013	320	26	8	1
5	Herr Dejvid Hess Konrad-Adenauer-Straße 4 64560 Riedstadt 1779650059	456015	305	25	5	1
6	Herr Michel Suhr Hospitalstraße 81/A 64560 Riedstadt 01726776770 links vom Haus an den Zaun	456016	250	20	10	1